
Table 4c - Estimation of Urban Renewal Revenue from Increment Value
Tax Year 2025-26

County:    Washington  
Note: Tentative consolidated rates for reduced rate plans may not include some bond or local option rates.

(1) (2) (3) (4) (5)
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Increment
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Increment Value
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UR-Banks-Division of Tax UR-BKS-BANKS UR PLAN 340008689 R 340393 013.07 1,173,425 0 0 8.9434 0.00

UR-Banks-Division of Tax UR-BKS-BANKS UR PLAN 340008689 R 340394 013.08 2,716,130 472,290 0 10.9134 5,154.29

UR-Banks-Division of Tax UR-BKS-BANKS UR PLAN 340008689 R 340395 013.09 14,306,721 2,879,659 0 10.9134 31,426.87

UR-Beaverton-Division of Tax UR-BVT-CENTRAL 340008687 R 341595 051.90 30,805,574 0 0 15.0852 0.00

UR-Beaverton-Division of Tax UR-BVT-CENTRAL 340008687 R 341596 051.91 751,330,098 449,054,501 75,499,608 15.0852 6,774,076.97

UR-Beaverton-Division of Tax UR-BVT-CENTRAL 340008687 R 341597 051.92 0 223,083 37,507 15.0852 3,365.25

UR-Beaverton-Division of Tax UR-BVT-CENTRAL 340008687 R 341598 051.93 126,000 1,372,416 230,744 13.56 18,609.95

UR-Cornelius-Division of Tax UR-COR-CORNELIUS 340008788 R 341392 007.55 0 0 0 9.4151 0.00

UR-Cornelius-Division of Tax UR-COR-CORNELIUS 340008788 R 341393 007.56 31,225,107 20,772,030 0 11.9002 247,191.31

UR-Cornelius-Division of Tax UR-COR-CORNELIUS 340008788 R 341394 007.57 7,033,926 4,009,263 0 11.9002 47,711.03

UR-Cornelius-Division of Tax UR-COR-CORNELIUS 340008788 R 340604 015.38 114,971,508 38,304,552 0 11.8395 453,506.74

UR-Forest Grove-Division of Tax UR-FG-FOREST GROVE UR PLAN 340008688 R 340555 015.18 125,959,534 85,547,270 0 11.8113 1,010,424.47

UR-Hillsboro-Division of Tax UR-HSB-NORTH 340008605 R 340384 007.44 1,455,670 0 0 9.4418 0.00

UR-Hillsboro-Division of Tax UR-HSB-NORTH 340008605 R 340385 007.45 368,198,174 1,713,236,038 1,478,106,122 11.5831 19,844,584.35

UR-Hillsboro-Division of Tax UR-HSB-NORTH 340008605 R 340386 007.46 19,099,321 0 0 9.4418 0.00

UR-Hillsboro-Division of Tax UR-HSB-NORTH 340008605 R 340387 007.47 4,302,227 0 0 9.3452 0.00

UR-Hillsboro-Division of Tax UR-HSB-NORTH 340008605 R 340388 007.48 758,160 186,772 161,138 9.3452 1,745.42

UR-Hillsboro-Division of Tax UR-HSB-NORTH 340008605 R 340389 007.49 12,276 38,724 33,409 11.5831 448.54

UR-Hillsboro-Division of Tax UR-HSB-NORTH 340008605 R 340396 007.50 0 58,730 50,670 11.4865 674.60

UR-Hillsboro-Division of Tax UR-HSB-NORTH 340008605 R 340397 007.59 0 74,223 64,037 11.5831 859.74

UR-Hillsboro-Division of Tax UR-HSB-DOWNTOWN 340008686 R 340382 007.42 440,080,749 288,330,155 0 11.5831 3,339,757.02

UR-North Plains-Division of Tax UR-NPL-NORTH PLAINS UR PLAN 340008675 R 340226 001.49 319,220 9,295,930 0 11.5164 107,055.65

UR-North Plains-Division of Tax UR-NPL-NORTH PLAINS UR PLAN 340008675 R 341912 070.15 19,884,129 70,249,383 0 11.5164 809,019.99

UR-North Plains-Division of Tax UR-NPL-NORTH PLAINS UR PLAN 340008675 R 341931 070.23 23,080 27,480 0 11.5164 316.47

UR-Sherwood-Division of Tax UR-SHW-2021 340008681 P 342028 088.52 192,796,983 76,042,979 0 12.5767 956,369.73

UR-Sherwood-Division of Tax UR-SHW-2021 340008681 P 342029 088.54 4,086,579 0 0 9.2792 0.00

UR-Sherwood-Division of Tax UR-SHW-2021 340008681 P 342121 088.57 972,815 127,009,234 0 12.5767 1,597,357.03

UR-Sherwood-Division of Tax UR-SHW-2021 340008681 P 343147 088.62 6,000 3,300 0 12.8223 42.31

UR-Sherwood-Division of Tax UR-SHW-2021 340008681 P 342041 088.53 0 23,640 0 11.0515 261.26

UR-Sherwood-Division of Tax UR-SHW-2021 340008681 P 342042 088.55 0 47,410 0 9.1826 435.35

UR-Sherwood-Division of Tax UR-SHW-2021 340008681 P 342045 088.61 0 67,160 0 12.5767 844.65

UR-Tigard-Division of Tax UR-TIG-CITY CENTER 340008685 R 340780 023.75 92,276,132 78,468,683 0 12.0592 946,269.54

UR-Tigard-Division of Tax UR-TIG-CITY CENTER 340008685 R 340840 023.82 25,246,779 17,020,289 0 12.0592 205,251.07

UR-Tigard-Division of Tax UR-TIG-TRIANGLE 340008786 R 340820 023.80 424,744,405 144,868,329 0 12.0592 1,746,996.15

UR-Tualatin-Division of Tax UR-TU-TUALATIN CORE 340008610 P 340714 023.69 532,025,605 22,567,200 0 11.8126 266,577.31

UR-Tualatin-Division of Tax UR-TU-SW BASALT CREEK 340008679 P 340914 023.95 21,585,200 104,673,300 0 11.8126 1,236,463.82

UR-Tualatin-Division of Tax UR-TU-SW BASALT CREEK 340008679 P 342024 088.48 265,549 43,441 0 10.1613 441.42

UR-Tualatin-Division of Tax UR-TU-SW BASALT CREEK 340008679 P 342025 088.49 36,103,328 23,024,776 0 9.2792 213,651.50

UR-Tualatin-Division of Tax UR-TU-SW BASALT CREEK 340008679 P 342026 088.50 149,665,878 154,881,259 0 11.5457 1,788,212.55

UR-Wilsonville-Division of Tax UR-WIL-COFFEE CREEK 340008787 R 343139 088.39 10,703,454 8,528,494 0 9.1826 78,313.75

UR-Wilsonville-Division of Tax UR-WIL-COFFEE CREEK 340008787 R 343140 088.40 83,009,650 34,110,229 0 11.7998 402,493.88

UR-Wilsonville-Division of Tax UR-WIL-COFFEE CREEK 340008787 R 343143 088.43 4,499,020 586,419 0 9.2792 5,441.50

UR-Wilsonville-Division of Tax UR-WIL-COFFEE CREEK 340008787 R 343144 088.44 0 241,980 0 11.7998 2,855.32
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UR-Wilsonville-Division of Tax UR-WIL-COFFEE CREEK 340008787 R 343145 088.45 791,580 27,082,077 0 11.7998 319,563.09

UR-Wilsonville-Division of Tax UR-WIL-COFFEE CREEK 340008787 R 343146 088.46 0 68,550 0 11.7032 802.25

UR-Wilsonville-Division of Tax UR-WIL-COFFEE CREEK 340008787 R 343142 088.42 0 10,000 0 9.1826 91.83
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